
 

 

 
OMK/CIRCULAR/ 013/2021-22             Date: 30.12.2021 
 
Dear Parents 
 
Winter break for all the Grades commences from December 31, 2021. The school will resume its classes from 
January 4, 2022. The school timing will remain the same. 
 
PTM for the Post Mid Term is scheduled from 4th January, 2022 between 10:30am and 12:30pm.  
It will be continued till 19th January as a specific day has been assigned to each Grade and Section. 
 
The details are mentioned below: 
 

Date Day Grade & Section 

04.01.2022 Tuesday 1 Delta, Iota, Omega 

05.01.2022 Wednesday 2 Delta, Iota, Omega, Sigma 

06.01.2022 Thursday 9 & 11 (Weak students) 

07.01.2022 Friday 10 Delta, Iota, Omega 

08.01.2022 Saturday 10 Omicron, Sigma, 12 Delta 

10.01.2022 Monday 5 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

11.01.2022 Tuesday 6 Delta, Iota, Omega 

12.01.2022 Wednesday 6 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

13.01.2022 Thursday 3 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma 

14.01.2022 Friday 4 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma 

15.01.2022 Saturday 7 Delta, Iota, Omega 

17.01.2022 Monday 7 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

18.01.2022 Tuesday 8 Delta, Iota, Omega 

19.01.2022 Wednesday 8 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

 
 
 
 
Open Minds 

 


